10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Position
General Manager

Director Of Legislative And Policy
Programs

Director Of Operations And
Planning

Director Of Finance And Capital
Programs

Deputy General Manager
Senior Transit Planner

Senior Accounting And Grants
Analyst

Senior Mobility Analyst
Operations Analyst
Mobility Analyst
Capital Analyst

Administrative Analyst And Board
Secretary

Capital Manager
School Operations Analyst

Accounting And Administrative
Analyst

Intern
Intern
Intern
Intern
Intern
Part Time Greeter

Part Time Greeter

Other Positions Held Special District

Intern

Marin County Transit District
Marin County Transit District

Marin County Transit District

Marin County Transit District

Marin County Transit District
Marin County Transit District
Marin County Transit District

Marin County Transit District
Marin County Transit District
Marin County Transit District
Marin County Transit District
Marin County Transit District

Marin County Transit District
Marin County Transit District

Marin County Transit District

Marin County Transit District
Marin County Transit District
Marin County Transit District
Marin County Transit District
Marin County Transit District
Marin County Transit District
Marin County Transit District

Department Total Wages
Transit

Transit

Transit

Transit

Transit
Transit

Transit

Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit

Transit

Transit
Transit

Transit

Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit

Transit

$202,707
$134,618

$119,314

$117,673

$99,528
$91,329
$82,807

$80,804
$79,251
$76,613
$68,581
$63,541

$50,511
$42,838
$17,865

$16,888
$6,095
$5,008
$4,410
$2,512
$2,378
$2,025



