	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$202,707
2.	Director Of Legislative And Policy Programs		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$134,618
3.	Director Of Operations And Planning		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$119,314
4.	Director Of Finance And Capital Programs		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$117,673
5.	Deputy General Manager		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$99,528
6.	Senior Transit Planner		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$91,329
7.	Senior Accounting And Grants Analyst		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$82,807
8.	Senior Mobility Analyst		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$80,804
9.	Operations Analyst		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$79,251
10.	Mobility Analyst		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$76,613
11.	Capital Analyst		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$68,581
12.	Administrative Analyst And Board Secretary		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$63,541
13.	Capital Manager		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$50,511
14.	School Operations Analyst	Intern	Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$42,838
15.	Accounting And Administrative Analyst		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$17,865
16.	Intern		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$16,888
17.	Intern		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$6,095
18.	Intern		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$5,008
19.	Intern		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$4,410
20.	Intern		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$2,512
21.	Part Time Greeter		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$2,378
22.	Part Time Greeter		Marin County Transit District	Transit	\$2,025